
Vendor Compliance 
Check List 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Vendor: Brown & Brown Inc. 
         
FEIN: 59‐0864469 

Does Vendor appear on the following: 

 
Florida Convicted Vendor List 

Yes   ☐  No  X 

 
Florida Suspended Contractors 

Yes   ☐  No  X 

 
Scrutinized Companies  Yes   ☐  No  X 

 
Broward County Debarred List  Yes   ☐  No  X 

 
State of Florida Corporations (Sun Biz)  Yes X    No ☐     

Verified by: B. Dodgen  Date:   Wednesday, December 15, 2021 
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